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PBIOLALGDE LA Mold Family 3/16" x 1" #6 LItk 4.11mm
PB10GLCE1H

GL Mold Family 1/8" x 1" #6 [ElE 4.67Tmm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la1gde
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glce1h
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PB1OLA1HEH

PB10OLAIHEK

PB10GLEG2G

PB10OLA2GEE

PB10OLA2GEF

PB1OPLCE2G

PB10GLCES5

PB10LA2QEG

PB10GLEGS6

PB10OLA2VEG

PB10OLAS6EE

PB10OLBS6EF

PB10GLEE3B

PB10OLA3BEE

PB10GLGG3Q

PB1OLA3QGH

PB19ME3QEG
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LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

PL Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LB Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

ME Mold Family

g h [BHRT

1/4" x 2"

1/4" x 3" RBE

1/4"x11/2"

1/4" x 1"

1/4"x11/4"

1/8" X lll

1/8" X lll

1/4"x11/2"

1/4"x11/2"

1/4"x11/2"

1/4" x 1"

1/4" x11/4"

1/4" x 1"

1/4" x 1"

3/8"x11/2"

3/8" X 2"

1/4"x11/2"
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#6 [0

#6 B0

2/0 [

2/0 B

2/0 il

2/0 At

19/49 $A1RL%

4/0 B2

3/0EE%

250 TEZERILEZ%

3/0 854

3/0 E5%

300 TRZEEHR %

300 TEIZEHR

500 TEZERILLZ%

500 TEZERILLZ%

500 TEZERILLZ

SHEIMZE, RHR

4.67Tmm

4.67Tmm

10.62mm

10.62mm

10.62mm

10.62mm

13.36mm

13.41mm

14.53mm

14.61mm

14.53mm

14.53mm

20.32mm

20.32mm

20.65mm

20.65mm

20.65mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la1heh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la1hek
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10gleg2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la2gee
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la2gef
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10plce2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glces5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la2qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glegs6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la2veg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10las6ee
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10lbs6ef
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glee3b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3bee
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glgg3q
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3qgh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb19me3qeg
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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PB59ME3QGG

PB10OLA3FEF

PB10OLA3KEG

PB10LA3SJH

PB50LA4YJH

PB50PL3SJH

PB10GLEG3S

PB10OLA3SEG

PB19ME3SEG

PB10OLA4XEK

PB10GLGG3S

PB10OLA3SGG

PB59ME3SGG

PB50LA5SFGH
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ME Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

LA Mold Family

PL Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

ME Mold Family

LA Mold Family

GL Mold Family

LA Mold Family

ME Mold Family

LA Mold Family

g h [BHRT

3/8"x11/2"

1/4" x11/4"

1/4"x11/2"

1/2" X 2Il

1/2" X 2"

1/2" X 2"

1/4"x11/2"

1/4"x11/2"

1/4"x11/2"

1/4"x 3" RER

3/8"x11/2"

3/8"x11/2"

3/8"x11/2"

3/8" X 2Il
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500 TEZERILLZ%

350 TEZEHR %

400 TREZEEHR %

500 FEIZEHR

10 mm? Bk

500 TEZEHR %

500 TRZEHR %

500 TRZEHR %

500 TEIZEHR L

#24 L%

500 TEZEHR %

500 TRZEHR %

500 TRZEHR %

#24 R %%

SHEIMZE, RHR

20.65mm

22.35mm

23.62mm

26.42mm

29.26mm

26.42mm

26.42mm

26.42mm

26.42mm

27.18mm

26.42mm

26.42mm

26.42mm

35.18mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb59me3qgg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3fef
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3keg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3sjh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb50la4yjh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb50pl3sjh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10gleg3s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3seg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb19me3seg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la4xek
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10glgg3s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb10la3sgg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb59me3sgg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efspb50la5fgh
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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